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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/09/2021 All Day Practice Start Date: Cross Country B/G APS Athletic Department
Sat 08/28/2021 8:00 am Cross Country, Varsity-B&G: Cleveland Cross Country

Invitational
V Sue Cleveland High School

Fri 09/03/2021 3:00 pm Cross Country, Varsity-B&G: St. Pius X Cross Country
Super Cinco

St. Pius X High

Sat 09/11/2021 TBD Cross Country, Varsity-B&G: Cibola Invitational Ventana Ranch Park
Fri 09/17/2021 4:00 pm Cross Country, Varsity-B&G: APS Invitational Hosted by

Highland
Bullhead Park

Sat 09/25/2021 8:00 am Cross Country, Varsity-B&G: Rio Rancho Jamboree Rio Rancho High School
Sat 10/09/2021 9:15 am Cross Country, Varsity-B&G: Albuquerque Metro

Championships
Nusenda Community Stadium

Sat 10/16/2021 TBD Cross Country, Varsity-B&G: Albuquerque Academy
Pre-State Meet

Albuquerque Academy High

Sat 11/06/2021 TBD NMAA State Championship: Cross Country Albuquerque Academy High
Mon 11/08/2021 All Day Uniform Orders Due: Cross Country B/G APS Athletic Department
Mon 11/22/2021 All Day Inventory & Supply Orders Due: Cross Country B/G APS Athletic Department


